
SERIE A 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI PANDORA 34 CUBA 11:05:00 12:06:28 01:01:28 00:48:23

2 4020 CUIQUE SUUM MARCELO MINIATI PANDORA 31 I CUBA 11:05:00 12:10:02 01:05:02 00:51:16

3 4384 SAYONARA IGNACIO JAUREGUI PANDORA31M CUBA 11:05:00 12:10:46 01:05:46 00:51:43

4 5249 DON PEPE JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA PANDORA31 CUBA 11:05:00 12:11:12 01:06:12 00:51:59

5 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO PANDORA 34 CUBA 11:05:00 12:11:08 01:06:08 00:52:04

6 5876 SLOBODA LILIANA LUKIN MUTOV Z 28DS YCO 11:05:00 12:18:32 01:13:32 00:57:53

Serie B 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4873 SEX SYMBOL MATIAS RIGONI J-24 CUBA 11:10:00 12:18:19 01:08:19 00:52:03

2 5879 BLACK PEPPER MARIANO COSTA MASTRACCIO 24 R CUBA 11:10:00 12:21:15 01:11:15 00:54:18

3 1033 DELINCUENTE GERARDO DELLA TORRE CP 30R C.N.O 11:10:00 12:25:59 01:15:59 00:56:12

4 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 11:10:00 12:27:27 01:17:27 00:57:02

5 5717 OHM SANTIAGO GALINDEZ MYSTIC 235 CUBA 11:10:00 12:25:09 01:15:09 00:57:47

6 S/N HALCÓN VIZZINI LUCIANO CONTE 24 CGLNAB 11:10:00 12:38:07 01:28:07 01:09:12

7 S/N CABO SUELTO GONZALO RUEDA MASTRACCIO 28 CUBA 11:10:00 12:39:50 01:29:50 01:10:38

8 5153 TIMOR ESTEBAN MORALES CONTE 24 YCO 11:10:00 DNC DNC DNC

Serie C
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 1619 CONI II GEHAN ENRIQUE F&C 31 CUBA 11:15:00 12:28:53 01:13:53 00:52:05

2 1864 LYCOPODIUM DANIEL FUENTES RHEA 26 CUBA 11:15:00 DNC DNC DNC

Serie D
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4433 POLENTA MATIAS QUINTEROS LEF 24 CGLNM 11:15:00 12:37:28 01:22:28 00:57:35

2 5773 CARMELA LUCAS VICO DEL PLATA 21 CVB 11:15:00 DNC DNC DNC

SERIE E
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 0 FLAMA ALEJANDRO MORASUTTI CP 26 C YCO 11:15:00 12:41:34 01:26:34 00:58:18

Regata Cómodoro Costa 2021



General 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI PANDORA 34 CUBA 11:05:00 12:06:28 01:01:28 00:48:23

2 4020 CUIQUE SUUM MARCELO MINIATI PANDORA 31 I CUBA 11:05:00 12:10:02 01:05:02 00:51:16

3 4384 SAYONARA IGNACIO JAUREGUI PANDORA31M CUBA 11:05:00 12:10:46 01:05:46 00:51:43

4 5249 DON PEPE JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA PANDORA31 CUBA 11:05:00 12:11:12 01:06:12 00:51:59

5 4873 SEX SYMBOL MATIAS RIGONI J-24 CUBA 11:10:00 12:18:19 01:08:19 00:52:03

6 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO PANDORA 34 CUBA 11:05:00 12:11:08 01:06:08 00:52:04

7 1619 CONI II GEHAN ENRIQUE F&C 31 CUBA 11:15:00 12:28:53 01:13:53 00:52:05

8 5879 BLACK PEPPER MARIANO COSTA MASTRACCIO 24 R CUBA 11:10:00 12:21:15 01:11:15 00:54:18

9 1033 DELINCUENTE GERARDO DELLA TORRE CP 30R C.N.O 11:10:00 12:25:59 01:15:59 00:56:12

10 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 11:10:00 12:27:27 01:17:27 00:57:02

11 4433 POLENTA MATIAS QUINTEROS LEF 24 CGLNM 11:15:00 12:37:28 01:22:28 00:57:35

12 5717 OHM SANTIAGO GALINDEZ MYSTIC 235 CUBA 11:10:00 12:25:09 01:15:09 00:57:47

13 5876 SLOBODA LILIANA LUKIN MUTOV Z 28DS YCO 11:05:00 12:18:32 01:13:32 00:57:53

14 0 FLAMA ALEJANDRO MORASUTTI CP 26 C YCO 11:15:00 12:41:34 01:26:34 00:58:18

15 S/N HALCÓN VIZZINI LUCIANO CONTE 24 CGLNAB 11:10:00 12:38:07 01:28:07 01:09:12

16 S/N CABO SUELTO GONZALO RUEDA MASTRACCIO 28 CUBA 11:10:00 12:39:50 01:29:50 01:10:38

17 5153 TIMOR ESTEBAN MORALES CONTE 24 YCO 11:10:00 DNC DNC DNC

18 1864 LYCOPODIUM DANIEL FUENTES RHEA 26 CUBA 11:15:00 DNC DNC DNC

19 5773 CARMELA LUCAS VICO DEL PLATA 21 CVB 11:15:00 DNC DNC DNC



SERIE A 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4020 CUIQUE SUUM MARCELO MINIATI PANDORA 31 M CUBA 13:00:00 13:49:45 00:49:45 00:39:13

2 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO PANDORA 34 CUBA 13:00:00 13:51:14 00:51:14 00:40:20

3 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI PANDORA 34 CUBA 13:00:00 13:51:57 00:51:57 00:40:54

4 4384 SAYONARA IGNACIO JAUREGUI PANDORA31M CUBA 13:00:00 13:52:35 00:52:35 00:41:21

5 5249 DON PEPE JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA PANDORA31M CUBA 13:00:00 13:52:54 00:52:54 00:41:33

6 5876 SLOBODA LILIANA LUKIN MUTOV Z 28DS YCO 13:00:00 13:57:48 00:57:48 00:45:30

Serie B 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 1033 DELINCUENTE GERARDO DELLA TORRE CP 30R C.N.O 13:59:00 14:44:05 00:45:05 00:33:21

2 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 13:59:00 14:44:50 00:45:50 00:33:45

3 5717 OHM SANTIAGO GALINDEZ MYSTIC 235 CUBA 13:59:00 14:44:12 00:45:12 00:34:45

4 5153 TIMOR ESTEBAN MORALES CONTE 24 YCO 13:59:00 DNC DNC DNC

5 4873 SEX SYMBOL MATIAS RIGONI J-24 CUBA 13:59:00 DNC DNC DNC

6 S/N HALCÓN VIZZINI LUCIANO CONTE 24 CGLNAB 13:59:00 DNC DNC DNC

7 S/N CABO SUELTO GONZALO RUEDA MASTRACCIO 28 CUBA 13:59:00 DNC DNC DNC

8 5879 BLACK PEPPER MARIANO COSTA MASTRACCIO 24 R CUBA 13:59:00 DNF DNF DNF

Serie C
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 1619 CONI II GEHAN ENRIQUE F&C 31 CUBA 13:25:00 DNF DNF DNF

2 1864 LYCOPODIUM DANIEL FUENTES RHEA 26 CUBA 13:25:00 DNC DNC DNC

Serie D
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4433 POLENTA MATIAS QUINTEROS LEF 24 CGLNM 13:25:00 14:29:08 01:04:08 00:44:47

2 5773 CARMELA LUCAS VICO DEL PLATA 21 CVB 13:25:00 DNC DNC DNC

SERIE E
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 0 FLAMA ALEJANDRO MORASUTTI CP 26 C YCO 13:25:00 14:29:23 01:04:23 00:43:22

Regata Cómodoro Costa 2021 REGATA 2



General 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 1033 DELINCUENTE GERARDO DELLA TORRE CP 30R C.N.O 13:59:00 14:44:05 00:45:05 00:33:21

2 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO PLENAMAR 27 CUBA 13:59:00 14:44:50 00:45:50 00:33:45

3 5717 OHM SANTIAGO GALINDEZ MYSTIC 235 CUBA 13:59:00 14:44:12 00:45:12 00:34:45

4 4020 CUIQUE SUUM MARCELO MINIATI PANDORA 31 M CUBA 13:00:00 13:49:45 00:49:45 00:39:13

5 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO PANDORA 34 CUBA 13:00:00 13:51:14 00:51:14 00:40:20

6 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI PANDORA 34 CUBA 13:00:00 13:51:57 00:51:57 00:40:54

7 4384 SAYONARA IGNACIO JAUREGUI PANDORA31M CUBA 13:00:00 13:52:35 00:52:35 00:41:21

8 5249 DON PEPE JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA PANDORA31M CUBA 13:00:00 13:52:54 00:52:54 00:41:33

9 0 FLAMA ALEJANDRO MORASUTTI CP 26 C YCO 13:25:00 14:29:23 01:04:23 00:43:22

10 4433 POLENTA MATIAS QUINTEROS LEF 24 CGLNM 13:25:00 14:29:08 01:04:08 00:44:47

11 5876 SLOBODA LILIANA LUKIN MUTOV Z 28DS YCO 13:00:00 13:57:48 00:57:48 00:45:30

12 5153 TIMOR ESTEBAN MORALES CONTE 24 YCO 13:59:00 DNC DNC DNC

13 4873 SEX SYMBOL MATIAS RIGONI J-24 CUBA 13:59:00 DNC DNC DNC

14 S/N HALCÓN VIZZINI LUCIANO CONTE 24 CGLNAB 13:59:00 DNC DNC DNC

15 S/N CABO SUELTO GONZALO RUEDA MASTRACCIO 28 CUBA 13:59:00 DNC DNC DNC

16 1864 LYCOPODIUM DANIEL FUENTES RHEA 26 CUBA 13:25:00 DNC DNC DNC

17 5773 CARMELA LUCAS VICO DEL PLATA 21 CVB 13:25:00 DNC DNC DNC

18 5879 BLACK PEPPER MARIANO COSTA MASTRACCIO 24 R CUBA 13:59:00 DNF DNF DNF

19 1619 CONI II GEHAN ENRIQUE F&C 31 CUBA 13:25:00 DNF DNF DNF



SERIE A
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 4020 CUIQUE SUUM MARCELO MINIATI 2 1 3

2 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI 1 3 4

3 4384 SAYONARA IGNACIO JAUREGUI 3 4 7

4 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO 5 2 7

5 5249 DON PEPE JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA 4 5 9

6 5876 SLOBODA LILIANA LUKIN MUTOV 6 6 12

SERIE B
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 1033 DELINCUENTE GERARDO DELLA TORRE 3 1 4

2 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO 4 2 6

3 5717 OHM SANTIAGO GALINDEZ 5 3 8

4 4873 SEX SYMBOL MATIAS RIGONI 1 9 10

5 5879 BLACK PEPPER MARIANO COSTA 2 9 11

6 S/N HALCÓN VIZZINI LUCIANO 6 9 15

7 S/N CABO SUELTO GONZALO RUEDA 7 9 16

8 5153 TIMOR ESTEBAN MORALES 9 9 18

SERIE C
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 1619 CONI II GEHAN ENRIQUE 1 3 4

2 1864 LYCOPODIUM DANIEL FUENTES 3 3 6

SERIE D
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 4433 POLENTA MATIAS QUINTEROS 1 1 2

2 5773 CARMELA LUCAS VICO 3 3 6

SERIE E
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 0 FLAMA ALEJANDRO MORASUTTI 1 1 2

GENERAL
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 4020 CUIQUE SUUM MARCELO MINIATI 2 4 6

2 4563 HAPPY HOUR VICENTE RAGOGNETTI 1 6 7

3 1033 DELINCUENTE GERARDO DELLA TORRE 9 1 10

4 4384 SAYONARA IGNACIO JAUREGUI 3 7 10

5 5520 FICCION PATRICIO PINTO 6 5 11

6 3485 MAS VAGONETA FLORY FACUNDO 10 2 12

7 5249 DON PEPE JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA 4 8 12

8 5717 OHM SANTIAGO GALINDEZ 12 3 15

9 4433 POLENTA MATIAS QUINTEROS 11 10 21

10 0 FLAMA ALEJANDRO MORASUTTI 14 9 23

11 5876 SLOBODA LILIANA LUKIN MUTOV 13 11 24

12 4873 SEX SYMBOL MATIAS RIGONI 5 20 25

13 1619 CONI II GEHAN ENRIQUE 7 20 27

14 5879 BLACK PEPPER MARIANO COSTA 8 20 28

15 S/N HALCÓN VIZZINI LUCIANO 15 20 35

16 S/N CABO SUELTO GONZALO RUEDA 16 20 36

17 5153 TIMOR ESTEBAN MORALES 20 20 40

18 1864 LYCOPODIUM DANIEL FUENTES 20 20 40

19 5773 CARMELA LUCAS VICO 20 20 40

Regata Cómodoro Costa 2021

Resultados finales 

Fórmula PHRF 


